
S DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK E SUNSHI

LE 817-858, LE 1038-1821, DC 108

TODD OTIS RAY
PO BOX 615
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/25/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

732 SE HUGO LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,072 64.7190 72.49 77,709 1954 1954 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 972

BAS 972 100 972 45,799

FOP 16 30 5 235

FOP 24 30 7 330

FST 160 55 88 4,146

1,172 1,072 50,511

BAS= W18 FST= N8 W20 S8 E20$W20 S26 E13 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$E2
FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4E19 N26$.
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4
6

FOP4 4

4

4

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 59.00 159.00 9,381.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 8,912

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 50.00 159.00 7,950.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,552
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HX Base Yr

732 SE HUGO LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 816 97.7320 109.46 89,319 1957 1957 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 676

BAS 676 100 676 48,097

FCP 240 25 60 4,269

UOP 130 20 26 1,850

UST 120 45 54 3,842

1,166 816 58,057

BAS= W26 S26 UOP= S5 E26 N5 W26$E26 FCP= S4 E12 N20 W12 S16$
N16 UST= E12N10W12 S10$ N10$.
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